

CROSS WORLD POWER LTD



REF : CWPL-BBT/0133/21F

DATE : Aug 01, 2021

Pakiza Knit Composite Ltd.

House # A-1/5, Main Road Mojidpur (Boro Bolimeher) Savar, Dhaka.

COMMERCIAL OFFER

Sub : Sale Offer for supply of Busbar Trunking Spare Items.

SL #	Code	Product Name	Unit	Price (BDT)	Qty.	Total Price(BDT)
1)	1004276	KO-6Al/8Cu HORIZONTAL FIXING UNIT	Pcs.	380.00	8.00	3,040.00
2)	1004275	KO-1Al/2Cu HORIZONTAL FIXING UNIT	Pcs.	350.00	14.00	4,900.00
3)	2052178	MK FIXING UNIT UT TYPE (PAINTED)	Pcs.	400.00	40.00	16,000.00
4)	1004277	KO-4Al/6Cu HORIZONTAL FIXING UNIT	Pcs.	360.00	20.00	7,200.00
5)	3024556	KAP 16-FS-16 A-PLUG WITH FUSE HOLDER-L1	Pcs.	650.00	70.00	45,500.00
6)	3024555	KAP 16-FS-16 A-PLUG WITH FUSE HOLDER-L2	Pcs.	650.00	45.00	29,250.00
7)	3024554	KAP 16-FS-16 A-PLUG WITH FUSE HOLDER-L3	Pcs.	650.00	70.00	45,500.00
8)	3024610	KAM 16-FS-16 A-PLUG WITH FUSE HOLDER-L3	Pcs.	700.00	45.00	31,500.00
9)	3024612	KAM 16-FS-16 A-PLUG WITH FUSE HOLDER-L1	Pcs.	700.00	44.00	30,800.00
10)	3025160	AK MOUNTING JOINT SET	Set	170.00	1300.00	221,000.00
11)	3025098	KAP 0405-BB-40 A-FEEDER BOX-5W	Pcs.	1,700.00	20.00	34,000.00
12)	3030192	KOP 1651-II-160 A-PLUG-IN-TAP-OFF BOX-EMPTY-3P-SUITABLE FOR MCCB-5W	Pcs.	17,000.00	1.00	17,000.00
13)	3048679	KAP 0404-STD-40 A-STANDART LENGHT-8 WINDOW-4W	Meter	1,400.00	300.00	420,000.00
14)	3025062	KAM 0205-BB-25 A-FEEDER BOX-5W	Pcs.	1,500.00	4.00	6,000.00
15)	3025046	KAM 0204-STD-25 A-STANDARD LENGTH-4W	Meter	750.00	156.00	117,000.00
16)	3024548	KAM 10-B-10 A-TAP-OFF PLUG-L2	Pcs.	400.00	50.00	20,000.00
17)	3024549	KAM 10-B-10 A-TAP-OFF PLUG-L1	Pcs.	400.00	50.00	20,000.00
18)	3030309	KOP 0451-B1-40 A-PLUG-IN-TAP-OFF BOX-EMPTY-OPENABLE WINDOW-5W	Pcs.	6,500.00	4.00	26,000.00
19)	3030310	KOP 0851-B1-80 A-PLUG-IN-TAP-OFF BOX-EMPTY-OPENABLE WINDOW-5W	Pcs.	7,500.00	4.00	30,000.00
20)	3030193	KOP 2551-II-250 A-PLUG-IN-TAP-OFF BOX-EMPTY-3P-SUITABLE FOR MCCB-5W	Pcs.	27,000.00	1.00	27,000.00
21)	3016524	KXP 4051-400 A-PLUG-IN-TAP-OFF BOX-EMPTY-3P-SUITABLE FOR MCCB-5W	Pcs.	35,000.00	1.00	35,000.00
22)	3024610	KAM 16-FS-16 A-PLUG WITH FUSE HOLDER-L3	Pcs.	700.00	55.00	38,500.00
23)	3024611	KAM 16-FS-16 A-PLUG WITH FUSE HOLDER-L2	Pcs.	700.00	100.00	70,000.00
24)	3024612	KAM 16-FS-16 A-PLUG WITH FUSE HOLDER-L1	Pcs.	700.00	56.00	39,200.00
25)	1004190	KAM/KAP LIGHT FITTING/UNIVERSAL FIXING BRACKET	Set	130.00	900.00	117,000.00
26)	1004874	KAM/KAP/DL LIGHT FITTING/TRUNKING SUSPENSION BRACKET	Set	100.00	1600.00	160,000.00
27)	3025062	KAM 0205-BB-25 A-FEEDER BOX-5W	Pcs.	1,500.00	56.00	84,000.00
28)	3025046	KAM 0204-STD-25 A-STANDARD LENGTH-4W	Meter	750.00	844.00	633,000.00
29)	3024547	KAM 10-B-10 A-TAP-OFF PLUG-L3	Pcs.	400.00	300.00	120,000.00
30)	3024548	KAM 10-B-10 A-TAP-OFF PLUG-L2	Pcs.	400.00	250.00	100,000.00

CROSS WORLD POWER LTD

31)	3024549	KAM 10-B-10 A-TAP-OFF PLUG-L1	Pcs.	400.00	250.00	100,000.00
32)	5555	Trnasport charge	Lot	10,000.00	1.00	10,000.00

Total Price (in BDT) =	2,658,390.00
Special Discount (in BDT) =	8,390.00
Total Discounted price (in BDT) =	2,650,000.00
Grand Total (in BDT without VAT) =	2,650,000.00

Terms & Conditions:

01. Offer Validity : 10 days from the date of this offer.
02. Brand : EAE.
03. Country of Origin : Turkey.
04. Delivery Time : 2 Working Days from the date of W/O along with advance.
05. Payment : 100% Advanced along with Work Order.
06. Warrantee : We warrantee the goods of any manufacturing defects in materials for a period of 1 years from the date of Delivery.

Your truly,
CROSS WORLD POWER LTD.

Md. Sanwar Parvez
Manager, Sales & Marketing
Mobile : 01777719792

Md. Moshir Rahman
Asst. General Manager
Mobile : 01755 514 703